(for the project if project		atement of net cash n one go, otherwise, f [INR (In Lacs)]		lied for registration) -
Particulars Quarter	Total estimated expenditure during the quarter	Total estimated fund availability during the quarter	Net cash flow during the quarter	Cumulative cash flow till end of the quarter
Up to date of submission of application for registration	3,513.56	3,513.56	-	-
Apr-Jun, 2021	1,360.99	2,270.00	909.01	909.01
Jul-Sep, 2021	1,892.37	2,097.00	204.63	1,113.64
Oct-Dec, 2021	1,528.54	2,210.44	681.91	1,795.55
Jan-March, 2022	1,874.06	2,640.04	765.98	2,561.52
Apr-Jun, 2022	1,627.67	1,758.00	130.33	2,691.85
Jul-Sep,2022	1,825.93	2,093.00	267.07	2,958.92
Oct-Dec, 2022	1,283.17	1,768.28	485.11	3,444.03
Jan-March, 2023	1,682.12	1,816.18	134.06	3,578.10
April-June, 2023				
	1,207.85	1,654.37	446.51	4,024.61
July-Sept, 2023	1,596.50	1,213.55	(382.96)	3,641.65
Oct-Dec, 2023	-	-	-	3,641.65
Jan-March, 2024	318.10	-	(318.10)	3,323.55
Total	19710.86	23034.41	3323.55	